ETD - 00250

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Beer/Cider
17,504,979.360400

15,761,002.476000
18,976,333.333000
22,232,528.808300
25,903,427.291900
26,194,221.975500
25,910,106.820000
25,875,228.885700
21,796,908.746800
20,896,620.513300
18,888,633.718300

23,272,031.650500

263,212,023.579700

Under 14%
1,927,981.418100

2,249,416.641000
2,356,491.129800
2,612,184.356700
2,634,802.714000
2,802,673.199900
2,481,645.203000
2,528,140.553100
2,410,271.772900
2,920,633.377600
2,880,650.338800

3,636,737.222200

lllinois Department of Revenue

Excise Taxes
Liquor Processing

Taxpayer Reported Gallonage

For APE Date Range

01/01/2014

Thru

12/31/2014

14 - 20%
211,624.448800

251,294.350000
246,506.389800
258,087.033200
272,524.994400
287,592.740000
254,078.762100
239,512.931500
275,784.297000
329,998.936000
334,259.009800

407,223.381000

31,441,627.927100

3,368,487.273600

Over 20%
1,183,251.165600

1,345,326.863700
1,447,275.955300
1,5654,633.762000
1,778,443.262800
2,246,375.317800
1,371,375.246200
1,568,152.342800
1,597,905.378700
1,780,930.138700
1,695,755.744000

2,450,679.714700

04/03/2015
8:14 AM

Receipts
$31,300,049.13

$17,020,061.39
$18,537,259.28
$19,915,044.22
$22,385,435.20
$25,245,677.05
$29,464,889.99
$21,393,441.53
$23,232,848.42
$22,365,568.04
$24,477,054.62

$23,228,429.40

20,020,104.892300

$278,565,758.27



